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- S PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING ) - 4
. Address 249 Capeord &t. permiT Numeer 1392 ‘5
: Date Installation For: one fanily * - '
lssued 1101 de Owner of Bldg . T s - il K
11-14 ?7 Owner's Address: ~ & o ’ 1
‘ Portland Plumbing Inspector " —-Sane— - . 2
¥ Plumber Date: g '
By ERNOLD R. GOODWIN —TEw TighrViiuesl o Y=l 1
! SINKS !
R App. First Insp. TAVATORIES !
) Date TOILETS ‘
I By. .. & IF BATH TUBS 3
‘ N SHOWERS !
‘ I App. Fing{thsp. - % <
. : vp: S& Y TRAINS _ F'OOR___ SURFACE i
Date N HOT WATER TANKS i
By . ‘5 S TANKLES V. ATER HEATE3S i
r nn: GARBAGE LISPOSALS
ype of Bldg. - SEPTIC TANKS
{1 Commercial HOUSE SEWERS . e
Residential #* ROOF LEADERS & UV |
3 Single AUTOMATIC WASHERS
0] Multi Family DISHWASHERS )
[ New Constructicn OTHER —base—fae 300~
] Remodeling
T TOTAL
\ Building and Inspe:tion Services Dept; Plumbing Inspection
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WITH INK

FILL N AND lIGN

APPL!CAT\ON FOR PEPM\T FOR :
POWER EQU‘PMENT

EAT\NG COOKING OR P

H

: ‘ S I Portland, Maine, - s sp’ceroez

‘ Ta er INSF.,( TOR. OF BUILDINGS PORTLAND, ME. L )

The undcrsxgned hereby applies for it t0 install the fallowmg heating, caoking or pawcrlqitipmcnt in accord-
ance with the Low: fMame the Bu ;ldm of the City of Portland, 6 nd the followmg speuﬁcauons
‘ . ) < ! .'(
. Location t‘:‘..‘?. Goncord Sb: Exb. . Useof Bulding-- 0 ewg . Ko, Stories 22 -+ f%i\;;m‘dmﬁ -
_. . Name and address of oWnel of appliance andned .P:‘mft.elle o 2L Concord Sk . L
e pame and address 1.4 KatCompanyl'(ﬁﬁeal L TRy Telephone - B

‘ General Descnptxon .of :

T vInstalIers

'r!?.%i&( replace

To msta“
OWER 'BOILER

al in, ﬂoor surfacc ort
: Kmd of fue\? ............... ;

, IF HEATER, ORP
" Any burnah\e m:}ter

. Locatxon oi apphance

- f -
" L 1f so,how protected? .......... o
o P vMin’\'mum distance to bumab\e matena\ from top of app\mnce or caéing top of furnace -
l . ° Fromtop of smokc pipe - 7o L From front of appha.nce Qo Vi From sxdes or back o
' Sazc of chimney flue . J.Z:'J.r,. Other connectmns to same ﬁue - . ,
o 1§ gas fired, how vemed? renarens : - Rated max\mum | demand per hour
; T Wil g,uﬂ'lcxent gresh air be supphgd to the a[w; mncc to msure ‘proper & and safe Lombust\on ....... es) i o0
‘ S IF OIL BURNER o :
Ao U : Labe\led by underwnters l:\homtones? ?1’ ;
m oi tank? o

- Does oxl suppl) hne {eed from top of botto
i

- Name and type.2 of

. lell operator be al\\
) ‘,1Type of ﬂoor beneath b
e Locauon of oil storage
o Lo ; water s‘nutoff
i t:mks be more th

v Wd\ all,

; Total capac\ly o( any ex

KING‘A_PPLIANCE ;
, Any b\\mabk material it flgor surface
: . Helght of Ltgs, iany v

mzncm\ fro'n top of 1pphance?
. From top of smokeplpe

L ation oi app\mnce

it so how protcctcd
ce to com\)ushb\c

sttzm

Skﬂlmg at bottom of npphance
“Fromi iront of app\mnce "From sides. and back .-
- Other connechons to same ﬂue e -
If 50, how,vented? ....... el .' ...... I‘orced or gravxty? -
dcm:md per hour :
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PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING . ) -
Address PERMIT NUMBER 18572

“Date S - Installatio Y

e

o | _Owner of Bldg i B 126!
" Issued m/ 63 Owner's Address’ Adrey W z,
) Periland Plumbing In.poclor m‘m—mwm;% Saie: Ti0 209
By ERNOLD R. GOODWIN . NEW TREPL. - : NG .
SINKS
LAVATORIES
TOILETS
BATH TUBS
SHOWERS
. DRAINS FLOOR SJRFACE
: e N S HOT WATER TANKS - -
: ‘ OODWl " ) TANKLESS” WATER HEATERS 2
: B.y "Esﬂrtlfy;%ﬁ; Géngm GARBAGE DISPOSALS =
SEPTIC TANKS

- G Commercial: -~ |7 HOUSE SEWERS
. [ Residential =" ’ ] ROOF LEADERS
. 1 Single B R AUTOMATIC WASEERS

[ Multi Family- - S - DISHWASHERS

0 New Construction B __ |OTHER

[:I Remodelmg S IR E

whsibere o
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Buxlqu and lnspechon Semces Dept.: Plumbmg Imp cHon
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Application for Permit to Install Wives

Permit No. (57/&3 éf

Issued .
tssD - Portland, Maine AL {/ 19‘ §
[ S
To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine:

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting elec
tric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland,
and the following specifications:

(This form mupt be completely filled out — Minimum Fee, §1.00)

Tel, ...

Owner’'s Name and Address

Contractor's Name and Address . . Tel,

Loc:mon(?Z 7 éﬁt@ b R

Number of l‘amllles C Apartments . . Stores . ... Number of Stories ... . ...
Description of Wiring: New Work ... ... Additions ... L Alteralions

..... s ¥

Pipe ... . Cable . ..... Metal Molding ... BX Cable .. . Plug Molding (‘\Yo. of feet) ... .....
No. Light Outlets ......... ........ Plugs .. ... Light Circuits ........ . Plug Circuits ...... ... ...
FIXTURES: No. ... ... Light Switches ............. Fluor. or Strip Lighting (No, feet) ......... ... ...
SERVICE: Pipe ... Cable ... .. . Underground ...... . No. of Wires . Size
METERS: Relocated ................. .. Added ...... o Total No. Meters .. .. s
MOTORS: Number .......... Phase .......... H. P Amps .. Volts ... . .. Starter ...........
HEATING UNITS: Domestic (0il) ..... . No. Motors ... ... Phase .......copooe. HPL .
Commercial (Oil) .. No. Motors ..... ... Phase .....c..c..... H.P. \ ...........

Electric Heat (No. of Rooms) ... .. ...
APPLIANCES: No. Ranges ... ... ... Watts ...... ...... Brand Feeds (Size and No.)
Elec. Heaters .. .. .. .. Waus . . ’ ’
Miscellancous .. . .. Watts .. ... Extra Cabinets or Panels . .. ... ...

Transformers ... ... ...... Air Cond;uoners (No. Umts) ........ < oo Signs (No. Units) .

Will commencg. X" 2?9’ éﬁleady to coverin . .. ) L R Inspectxo%l.‘.‘../. 19.4..) =

mount of Fee §.. /S CJ ...................................
! Slgned é’vs »

DO NOT WRITE EELOW THIS LINF

SERVICE oo e v METER ... oo vor s GROGUND . o i
VISITS: 1 o i 2 2 s 8 e oo 4o B R
............ r T . 8 9 10 11 % 12 e
REMARKS:
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rocation (o ‘ca(d...c./,, ST.-z7 2

INSPECTION DATE // .3// <.

i

—
WORK COMPLETED ////3/6 Pl

TOTAL NO. INSPECTIONS

Ny

2

&

3

s

ol

F .

i":' .

Y¥EES FOR WIRINS} PERMITS EFFECTIVE JULY 31, 1963

WIRING .

1o 30 OQutles ... ... (including switches)

31 2 60 Outlets <~ (including switches) . ...
Over G0 Outlets, cach Outlet . . .. . - (including switches)

(Each twelve feet or fraction thereof of fluorescent lighting or
any type of plug molding will be classed as one outlet).

SERVICES

Single Phase ... ... N T . |
Three Phase Creren s e, 4.00
MOTORS
Nat exceeding 50 H.P. e 5,00
Over WMBY. o LT 4.00
HEATING UN;TS
Domeic  {Oil) .. 2,00
T 4.00
o ach Room), .. . 75
N i
APry - !
R. .5 Covng Tops, Otens, Water Hesters, Disposals, Dish-
washie:s. etc, — Each Unit ... ... .. e e e s ~ 150

TEMPORARY WORK (Limited to 6 months from date of permit)
Service, Single Phase *. ... .. .. . e
Service, Three Phase
Wiring, 150 Outlets . C e
Wiring, each additional outlet over 50 ..
Circuses, Carnivals, Fairs, etc, ... ..

MISCELLANEQUS
Distribution Cabinet or Panel, per unit T & 1]
Transformers, per unit ... ... VR X (|
Air Conditioners, per unit ) 2.00
Signs, per unit ... ... ... . ... 2.06
ADDITIONS ,
5 Outlets, or less ... ... v boes e s . 1.60
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION

Date LI"I QSI 6"[’

Verbel—-

By letter

LOCATION_;Q_LELQD&LA_&&L%WER —~-

woe 5y (andnowrQVantell, TEL,
ADDRESS 244 d{/\bﬂrt /(QALQt AUres b

PRESENT USE OF BUILDING _BLQAMﬂ OAM/J N0, STORIES -
LAST USE OF BUILDING Q/@w\ﬁ CLASS OF CONSTRUCTI(N v
. F
REMARKS - ‘ :
- ;.

INQUIRY_ASEQ.L) ' M’ . .
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MARTELL REAL ESTATE
249CONCORD STREET WEST
PORTLAKD, MAINE

Building Inspectors Offioe
City Building
Portiand, Maine

April 22, 1963

Dear Mr. Sears:

This letker is in regards to our telephone conrersation 4u22=64 .
For errecting a sighn at my reeidents at above address.

T have been in tho Roa) Estate Blusiness Since July 1947 at this
residents. Aquiring & roal estate license in 1956+ I have been
doing business here for the same periods This sign is & neat
20"x10" placed on the fromt of the house. I have spent a lot
of money on this home to keep it lcoking good. the sign will
be in line with my residentse

This sign is a marker for my olients because of the reason
that siroe the new Longiellow schocl was built and theycut us
of Concord St. It makes i% hard for people to find my place.

As I told you in my conversation with you that I was sick for
& veriod of 2 years but my wife also being an sssoicate in the
tusiness oarried it on. She also has been licenced and doing
business at this residemt for sams period of times

T would appreciate it as I have allready given my plans to
the sign maker and nlso for the brackett of rought iorne

t& being made up» I certainley do wnet to cooperate on this
mattor bein§ of good charscter and ha oitsen, und tar payer
of %his citylwould went to do no thing that wagen't right
with your office.

1 certaniley would appreciate an answer 23 soon as possible
as I am painting the house avd would like to have the men
errect this sign &t tho smme time.

Youps very cruly

, v/

Andrew J. Marfedl Pres.

rep e e o P S e 4 e S
Lo A PO '
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Luquiry = 49 Concord street Wast
A, 4L 2, 296k

¥r. Andrev Je Hartell
214 Coacord Street Viest

ce tot Corporation Counsel

Jeap e lartells

1 am in receipt of your letter of #pril 22nd concerning
the erastion of 4 snall sign to advertise 8 real estate agency
peing conductad in your hore, Yhile your lutber indieates that
voth you and your vife have hold a licenss 16 sell real ustate
since 1956, 1 can find no record in gity directories for the
ppriod sinco Lhal time of either you or your wife being lsted
as real cstate nzontsSe E

The mere fact that you hield a reul estate licenca dosy
not necessarily estublish that yow were operaving 8 real ostate
tusiness from your home on June 5, 1957 in puch & wWey cg tn qualify
i% as & lawful non-coaforming use under she present Zaning Ordinance.
Unless you cau furrdsh more substanvial evidenco that & resl estate
tusiness was teing conduched from your howe on June 5, 1957 and has
veen 8o conducted continuonsly since that tize withoub interraption
for wove than 8 two year poried, I ghall have to hold that thers are
no lawful non-conforsing »ighte for such & use iqn your hema and that
tharefore such & use i6 oot alloweble unless authorized by the Zoard
uf hprpeals. tndor such circupstences arection of a sign agvertising
2 use nob lawful iu the b tone in which the property ie located
would not be allowable.

Vary truly jourss
Atbert J. Sears
Butlding Inspacticn Pirector
AJ3:m

-t
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) Inquiry - 249 Concord t.(W) ;
Aprid 27, 1954 i
: 1
‘Mr. Andrev J, Martell . ;
249 Concord Street West ¢s tot Corporation Counsel :

Dear Hp, Martell:

In view of the coples which ycu have shown to me of . o
State livenses for condueting a real estate Lrokersge business IR
.in your home at 249 Concoxd Street dating from 1956 to the praserd ' Ioks
.ime, it appears that fuch a vse has Iswful non-conforxing rignts
under the Zoting Ordinapce and that therefore the 10.imsh by
20 ivch sign advertising the businass which you propess to project
" on 2 bracket. from tha wall of the wilding is alh»able.

It should b undeystood, howaver, tast only you or your’, -
wife may lawfully.be oceupled in such a Lusiness at thia location
.+ and that 1% may legully occupy only such parts sf your Uiving.
quarters as wars boing used for Ghis _parpose on June 5, 1957,

Very truly yours; e

Allert J, Sears T J
- g \ding dnspasction mmcwr

!
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~ BS RESIDENCE ZONE .
CiTY OF PORTLAND, MAINE ) '

rtu
Q
‘DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION ‘ e :

-

uorl.

OMPLAINT |

S pa0I0] GTE

Diié Received . Hay ">, 196k

b ¥ 3

= Location__2L9 Concord Streét . Use of Buiilding___JWelling

’ P's nime and address____Andwey Martell; 249 Cengord Street Telephonie__- oo . - ] ;‘3

Tenant's name and address

;";g

Tclcphnnf

L

Compliinarit’s siame and addréss__ Jira Bailey, 24 Concord St. Mgst

‘Desceiption:  peal Estate sign has boen erected;

- Lo

NOTES:
- X
| B Sy W
, —
SRR T | WY 7 AN
o s ‘f; .
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1 L
| 2
i
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FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

3 APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT -

 Portlond, Maine,....Yarch 10, l9)h

To ihc INSPECTOR Ol‘ BUII DINGS PORTLAND, MAINE
'T Ixc undemgned hereby applies for a permil to install the faIlawmg heating, caokmg or power equipment in accord-

‘(\ r E} ?
MAQI 2t

‘::i
T e
o Gt

-

. ande 'wzth lhe La'ws of Ma'ne, the Building Code of the City of Portlund, and the following specifications: ..

- Toinstall
T conversion)

i’

- Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? .. yea

‘ If 50, how protected?

Locanon 2b9 Con cnI‘d

.- Use of Building.2=family..dwelling... . No. Stories ...
Name and address of owier of appliance .. Andrew. ¥artell,..249. Concord St,

NewBuilding
“Exiéting "

Installers name and address . Eeterson. 0il.00,..377. Cumberland, Ave,

General Desmpt:on of Work

Telephone ..3=7209. o mms “

Ler hea ng;s,,rstem

“Location of appliance

If ‘so, how protected?

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?
Kind of fuel?

anmum distance to burnable matenal f.om top of apphance or casmg top of furnace

Size of chimney flue

If gas fired, how vented?
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the apphance to msum proper and safe combusuon?

" . Name and type of burner ,,
© Will operator be always in attendarice?...

Type of floor beneath burner ....“.................concraba
basement..

Location of oil storage

From front of apphance i

..Other connections to same flue

. From sxdes or back of apphance )

.....................................

lF OIL BURNBR

York Hga‘h

Does onl supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? ..
138

.. Size of vent pipe
vNumber and capacity of tanks .1=275..231,

Low iwater shut off

Make

Rated maxlmum 1 demand per hour

Labelled by underwnter s laboratones?

L ——

No.

Loca;tion of appliance

'fotal (.apdcnty of any existing storage tanks for fumace burners

.. How many tanks enclosed?
=275, 83k,

IF COOKING APPLIANCE

Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?

Skmmg at"bottom of appliance? ............. Distance to combusnb]e material from top of appliance? -
From sides and back

From front of appliance
Slze of chimney flue ..

‘Is "hood to be pmvxded? — -
If gas fired, how vented?

3

..Other connections to same f{lue
e If so, how vented? .

Height of Legs, if any

From top of smokepipe ...

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPM{EN'I' OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

.. Forced or gravxty? PR ._um:_-
Ruted maximum demand per hour .. .

i

“Amount of fee enclosed? : ‘.‘OQ

bulldmg at same time.)

API’RO VED.

5/4//

..........

lel there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

. see that the State and City requlrements pertammg thereto are_ el :
. . "

observed?
F

Peter‘son 0il Co. ..~

. = - -
. Sig anature of Installer by.ﬁ/ \Jj Af’:’




4 1 Kl Pipocamwnd
3 Vent Pipa... ;

s :

& Kind of Hoat
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xk’(,) RESIOENCE ZOHE - G Yhaiin 1G0UnY

t w1 -5 "l i

- [ ' a LA SR Tove

APPLICATION For pERMIT | oM a‘f’,
' o P

: l Tpixd. Clags -
45 Class of. Bux@:ng or Type of Smxtur' - o CIT y }{? "
iy Portlaml, Muine, Eba.15s. 1954,

To. thc lNSPLCTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE ;
": Tha undemgned hereby apphes fora permit tezxoch alte Wlhe}oll&mngbmldmgﬂww
in auordance with the Lows of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the. City of Pwllaml i)lcms and it
spmﬁcalwns i) o) ; submmed herewith aid the fallowmg .spmﬁcatwm. s :
Wlﬂ‘lm Fire lelts? an,..,. . Dist-No. T

+
i -

Locat.\on U bm» (‘nr\mrd St

e Owners n;me and addms A.udraw h.an+ 911?« ?l-9 (‘ﬁ"f'm‘r‘ S 55 : Telephone..m TR
stee 8 name and address ... : ‘ l .. Telephone.
' Contractorsname and address ,Baymoni-.SMaaﬁy. 67 Tucken. Avs . . ; ‘ " Telephone 2—h522 ..... .
v Archltect L ; SR Speclﬁcatxons . Plans .70 ~_No. of “gheets o
Proposed IR o S — | dyelling hause . , PR ' No: families 582 ;
oo ',,\ Last use o " - *T A i No.famlhes,z - :
‘. Matenal,.,‘cLQgﬁ*mmNo StOFiEs 3. Heat :..Style Of £00f i N ‘Rooﬁng , '
Other bil'lldmgson samelot R R ) SR , ’hm:': —
o Eshmated PO [ R—— - R Fee S,.“%-'.QQ; N
e e General Descnptxon of New Wotk R L :

_To_change skvught on left hand side of building to. 3t wide dox'mer. Pitch roof, . ;_‘v

. 2-2xl, corner posts, 2xl, rafters, 16" on centers. :
S provide new ceiling in third floor hall 5 x 7y b ceﬂng jmsts -16% on centers .
.5V gpan, covered wibh sheetrock, . .
“To Had Tebuild portion of front stairway second to third floor “and add e mwore riser.

", To.cub in three scuttles-in third floor- ha;Ll, two-in the walls and one in. the ce;.lmg

2t x 2t o -
h

.

R -

gyt T [

T - CEIIFICAIE OF SLCORANLY

i

:  GEQUIREMENT 13 éﬂiﬁ}
' It s umierstaod st dhis permil does ‘ot snclude installdtion of Ixealmg apparalus which is o be token ol separale y?:y
- thc namc s of the heating conlractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED T © Raymend 3 856Y - .

Details of; New Work - R
Is any p\umbmg mvoh ed in this WOTK? cmmmmmsmmmee e Isany electn cal work mvolved in thxs work? o s
. Is oonne(.uon to be made to pubhc sevier? _;,,___....___--w 1£ not, what is proposed for sewage? ,,,,,, o

i

Has scptlc tank notice been sent? ,._...._.,..—,._......«__,,....Iorm notice sent? . S —— T
Helght average grade to top of plate .. - He:ght average grade to highest point P s AN— R — ;
¢ Sx@gl‘({qntm.r ........... depth s (L1 L —— ..solid or F IR L1 ——— earth or; rock? H :

Matenal ‘of foundation Thmkness, £OP s . DOLEOM cellar :

cight _— Thxckness S

-Matenal of underpmmng

. Rise per fO0t i L Roof cavering
__ Material of chimneys.... o T 4oLl ge——— ... Kind of heat

F}:éinihg tumber—Kind...... Dressed or full gxze? -
Corner posts [SH1) CY—— Gn’t or ledger | i)oard? ........ .
Gu'c-lél—';:,: T G esmenss e COIUTINS under glrders ............... 77— T . Max. on centers
‘;Studs (outside” walls'and carrying partitions g) 2x4-16" 0. G Bridging in every floot and flat roof span over 8 feet.”
. . Joists and rafters: - . 1st floor. ey 2000 - , 3rd- : , toof ... J—
. On centers: R U (e — 2nd ,3rd LT p——
- Mq:umum span: 1st floot... -y Zn}d ) 2 3rd , roof - §
eAstory buddmg v.(th masonry wa\ls, thxckness of wa.lls? _— . - " - Héiéhé} - v

T -

Ha Garage
- No. cars now au:ommode\ted on ame 10t e ,tohe accommodated* ....... ‘number commercial ¢ cars to be accommodated....
.Wﬂl au{omoblle repaxrmg be' done other than minor ‘repaits to'cars habitually stoved in the proposed Duilding e v m
- )
- — - 7
S .o - ~Misceltaneous §

- Will work require disturbing of any treeon 2 public SEEELD iimmmss f
_ Wil there be in charge of the above work @ person competent to f

_see that the State and City ret,mrements pertammg, thereto -
13 /

Andrew 'I&arhelle

[ENESEUTEI | e e b e e be
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o CITY OF FORTL %ZﬁHEE
. DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPEC-ION
COMPLAINT

. L(‘)catio‘n" 249 Concord St, Wjﬁt

Tenant's name and 1ddrr 52

- VComplam;mt’s name and addrcss a’neighbor
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FILL IN AND SIGN WiTH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR

X HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT S
* Ce T ’ ”FY of Pf)mzmu

-k L » - 7 Portiand, Maine, .. October 23, l95l ....... - ,
--To o the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, rorTLAND, . . L

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the foIIowmg heating, caoking or power equipment in accord-..

i ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the foltowing specifications:
Concord

Locanon 249 Conpwecs Strest. " Ue= of Building2-family. dwellmg No. Storics ......... '--~1}§3§t;‘,3,§"gi"g
: N.uue and address of owner of appliance ..Andrew. Martell,..247. ﬂOngesa Street. RIS o N
S ' Installers name and address ...Community. 0il.Co.,. 204 Kennebec Street.. .. ... Telephone 2=T48L............. A

General Description of W:.% o

To install ...011 burning. equipment.in.connection. with. exisving hot, watel j~ating-system . ..

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER ‘ y

Loéatién'éf 1[i1)lian€e or sotirce of l1eat ... e e s e s ... Type of floor mlcath applmncc ........................ ) f

If wood HOW PIOLECLEA? vvvsvvrvrcrecrsssssssss coseesrns sossesses covoesssessesessess sessrmreseson ++ oo Kmd ‘of fuel ..

Minimum distance to wood o+, combustible material, f"om top of '1pphance: or casing top of furnace

‘ f ¥ - From top of smoke Bipe .....orereeeiee. From frint of appliance ......coovuervcene From sides or back of appliance
i ¥ Siza of chimney flue .. ..o Other cor.nections to same flue ... ....... .. :
3 If gas fired, how vented? ... ..

.. Rated maximum demand per hour ......... .. .. o,

R . IF OIL BURNER - e T

‘ . Namc and type of burner ................. SUNLRAY e e Labelled by underwriters’ laboratories?.,..y¢8.........
Will operator be always in attendance? ................. Does «il supply line feed from top or bottom of tank’ botfom
- ST 'ype of {loor beneath burner ......... concrete

Loca..on of oil storage hasement. Number and capacity of tanks ..1=273..gal.
"If two 275-gallon tanks, will threc-way valvé be provided? ..ceevevenes s oo oo

..........................

Wil ali tanks be more than five fect from any flame? yes.......... How many tanks fire proofed?
‘ T,,’Iotgﬂ,c\.’ipzu:ity of any existing storage tanks for furnace BUrners ... ARG cc..oocvvvn + + oovrvenns coocemeens coresrnns ooseeeeeesseseoseesseons

ST L. IF COOKING APPLIANCE

Location of APPHANCE ..revrvversmvensersrvsrrrnnrrrsens Kind of fuel .oveere e, e, Type of floor beneath appliance . v e . s
- _If wood, liow protected?

Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from top of appliance ... .........ccooccocoococcrrvrrneiis oo
. .. From front of ApPlance .....cvveerssrersssocons From sides and back .........oc.. .. ... From top of smokepipe
Can . .- Size of chimney flue

7 TIshood to be provided? .. If so, how vented?

. K ’, +1f gas fired, how vented? Rated maximum demand per hour

s Other connections to same flue ..........

(I P 'MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

. - , “Amount of fee enclosed ? 2.00 ($2.00 for one heater, cte; 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
- S buildip'g at sime time) - ‘ !

' dPPROV.

‘Will-there be in charge of-the-above work a person compctcnt to-

. . see ‘that the State,and City_requifements pertaining thcreto are N
' obscrvcd’ L : T

-J;ir’u“‘r, < e G aey e i | ot

. i i Community 011 Co.

\h)&ho«m S

Signature of 1 ﬁstallé?}’.-,.
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CITY OF FCRTLAND, MAINE T T R
- .- DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSFECTiON CT

Date __dctober 10, 1949

Verbal
Rpxledephong

LOCATION 249 Goncord Strest, OWNER __ Andrew Markelle
MATE BY __ Owner TEL. 47708 - .-
" ADIRESS -

. - FRESENT USE GF BUI'LmNG 2-faniiy dwelling houge NO, STORIES 3 S

.LAST USE OF BUILDING .

VMMA e\ quw f",,\._.vr*w-. V. WJ\A\M |
Cfﬁr“-& M \,u..-wvz'f“ .L,e <k_)\,rw~quf\(m~v\~/€-?)@~k7

M Wﬂ"“f
w19/, =//~/} =




/ . L—Ct"‘l“»/”’ ‘3
wa/jof A—a—z/m &:’./Zo/”(‘g ‘;
W’vﬂf&_ o ,,th«(.'//v-/ %thoﬂf}c il
C/U/)'Lu'zi../, zoe o~u£-<—4u’ b tfc’.o‘

;(3
3§
S

Ry

a‘t—u?rf/m...terf

N ) o
_ Mo?énﬁﬁﬁé;ﬁ/wy&a ;
| !
e ( ,ézu;;a.c‘»c f—ﬁ-bf
ﬁ/wji:,,’/,;” U
" ’ 9._ _;r& a 7‘ (
| et oonlyt éf&&g;cq@g.@oﬂm |

- —— e e




Inquiry 249 Comsord St

August 9, 1948 ;
p ;‘j:' Yr. A, J..Hartolle Subjeci: Inquity as to applicaiicn of Zoning
&40 . 249 Concord Strect Ordinenco angd Bulling Cege ¢, o propor«t wo
A Portland, Haine make present Sinished ros..e o third flcor o
Fo into a separste apartmt, thus making of
Do . tho bullding a 3=fanily apartzent houge in-
f#e > ' Dear My, hartollo: - stead of 2-family dwelling house as at preaent,
:"";' L Sorry for the long but necusanry delay in ans¥oring your inquiyy,
e . . )
L, . ° .
g ézg'“; Under the Zoning Ordinance, as 1 explained to you, your property 4s in s Resgi~

Z& - dence C 2ons where the proposed use.of 3~faily apartment house 18 not alléwahle unlass - :
eéf‘}. "'.f‘irat'authorizedb} the Board of Appeals after the usual appesy brecedures  Under the N
~appeal clause of the Zoning Ordinance {Section. 145) tho Board ¢ A2pdals 1o limited T
v¥. An 1te authority to grant appeals to speeific cases set fortd of where in the text of
" the ordinanco, . . o !
S Mg e Buck ' cage_as JOurs 1s speeifically set forth in Section G of the ordinance i
2 sthich agpides to the Residence ¢ Zone, in which Jour proporiy is iocated, but the
""t'ﬁthok‘it;r' ol the Board t8Pprove the change is limited by g set of conditions which . 2
{ust exist or be established with rogard to the area of the lot, “he volume of the - - *
b b T .

« . -

e oe . Ono of those limitations is that there wust be in the lot area 2;000 squars
2 ‘feat for each dwelling unit oy apartment which would te In the bullding after the Vot
&7 oosChaniges  Thus your lot would requira 6,000 square fcet, out the Assessorg record segig . !
vo show that the lot hag the surprisin?'gmall trea of 3,553 square feet, ) T
O
B N A aother limitation 15 that the oubical volume of the dwolling above the first
.g,-’? ‘11odr must be ‘more than 30,900 cutic feet, 4o have no exact “igures on this, but the N
G i Agures fran the Assessors valuation survoy in 192, indicatos that the wtal volume Coo
‘—cr,;;‘qf»«;ho duclling above, the fimat floor is probably 1,000 or more cubie feet short of R
I.¢the 30,000 cubic feet raquired, - : 3

. - We cannet “Buarantae YLhage Tigures, but they are as aceurate as we can aoke . then :

nows' 1f: you doubt their Beouracy, it would be well. for.you to astablish where thoy o

<747 wrong.’ ' 1f those figures are correct, an appeal would be apparently of no avail, "

" Undor -the Building Code ithen a 2-family dwolling i shanged Yo a 3-femily apart-

ehit house, requirements as to aafety and fire protection are, lncreased matorially to
1-extent that oven i the "ay were cleared under the Zoning Ordinance, it would

; 450 nogessary for'you to file an architectural plan of the third floor at least shiowing

?g‘} 8. arTangemont of- rooms, the size and location of windows, tho stairways ‘sto, » ote,

"%p\gghat, the proposition could bo checkod ageinst Bullding Code roquiremontuy,

BPERY

.75 Unless a 6hancp appéara'that you might be guccossful under wning appeal, Ilowéver,“
it secms’ useless to go to this bothar und vXponsy on’your gart. to havg any plans tade,
Or - to check ‘the proposal against Building Code requirements, .

. . Vory truly yours 5

Inspector. of Buildings . *




CITY OF PORTLAN

By’ Telephone

LCCATION/ s (w et

MAuE BY :,("?“‘t\',,.wm Ay

OWNER L‘ kr
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DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION

Date
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- ADDRESS

" PREGENT USE OF BUILDING 2 family a,m ing
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